Campus Events

Thu, April 04, 2024 Lies my anxiety has told me

Fri, April 05, 2024 Student Art Show Reception

Wed, April 10, 2024 Career Expo

Fri, April 19, 2024 Sandburg Band Concert

Tue, April 23, 2024 Paint the Field Red

Thu, April 25, 2024 "A Night of One Act Plays”

Fri, April 26, 2024 Chicago Art Institute Trip

Fri, April 26, 2024 "A Night of One Act Plays”

Sat, April 27, 2024 "A Night of One Act Plays"

Sun, April 28, 2024 “A Night of One Act Plays”

Mon, April 29, 2024 Employment Opportunity - Hy-Vee
Sun, May 05, 2024 Sandburg Car Show

Tue, May 07, 2024 Summer Tuition Due

Wed, May 08, 2024 Employment Opportunity - Hy-Vee
Thu, May 16, 2024 Graduation Transfer Degrees

Thu, May 16, 2024 Graduation HLP/CTE Degrees & Certificates
Thu, May 23, 2024 Sandburg Closed



